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205933 - HOLDER'S INC .

281019 DENNIS L. SNYDER, JR.
981019 CESAR ANDIA

981019 artc

281019 BANK ONE IRS

781019 BANK ONE IRS

1938 - 1999 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND
2042857 LIBERTY FLAGS.

1998 - 1999 SHERIFFS CASH_ FUND

200751 OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES
202914 AIRGAS, INC

702915 STUART € IRBY CO

202931 CITY OF TULSA

03072 ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY
203474 ADVERTISING ANYTHING INC
203628 HORNER GLASS CORP
203641 TULSACK

903837 I PMA

203917 FORD AUDIO VIDEO

203981 J W I COMMERCIAL SALES
204937 VANSTAR

204938 PHYSICIAN SALES &
04941 AMERCARE INC

204955 CALEA, INC

204936 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE
204958 TUXALL UNIFORM &

904969 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC
204985 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
204991 GRAINGER W W INC

2050035 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
05117 VANSTAR

205118 VANSTAR

203288 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY
05290 JUSTICE PACKAGING CORP
205397 TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND
905411 QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO
203440 VISA

F05443 VISA

905658 OKLAHOMA EAGLE

7036469 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY
705671 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY
205887 CALL RAPE, INC

905930 HOBART CORPORATION
205947 JOB GUIDE, THE

205930 IDAHO COUNTY SHERIFF
206027 TULSA BEEF &

781019 SHERIFF

781019 oTc

981019 BANK ONE IRS

281019 BANK ONE IRS

281019 BANK ONE IRS

1998 - 1999 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND
700416 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER
200419 LUBRICATION (B G )
700434 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC
200476 SUMMIT BUSINESS SYSTEMS,
200500 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
900510 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
200512 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
200693 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
701251 STUART C IRBY CO

701322 BROWNING-FERRIS IND
701369 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
201409 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
701688 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
701836 LAWNS PLUS

02161 PRO-PATCH COMPANY
908377 UNISTRUT CORPORATION
02736 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
703034 BIG 4 SERVICE &

03207 MID-CONTINENT/MIDCO
203333 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY
703771 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC
204200 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY
204201 ACCENT FLOOR CARE
04416 OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS
204435 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
04470 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
2043523 BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES
204636 GRAINGER W W INC

704637 GRAINGER W W INC

204749 TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES

SERVICES
SALARY

- SALARY
STATE TAX
-FICA

HIFICA

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
CasTs
PAYROLL

STATE TAX

FED. WH
FICA
HIFICA

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MATERIALS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

MATERIALS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

MATERIALS
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

- SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

45.00

280.13 .

g2e4.12
1.63
62.593
14.62

84 .30

1,971.88
393.76
251 .42

5,848.15

1,202.40
905.86
507.50
887.80

1,200.00
137.30

19.20
329.00
60.00

1,304.40
310.00
307.93

70.92
195.00
7,738.03
23.80
312.00
966.75
460.50

2,106.70

1,060.00
288.75

49.82

1,853.90

165.85

95.24
163.80
23.00
950.01
838.35
160.00
26.86
7,806.21
5,300.00
32.93
136.05
657.20
153.70

104.80
b4t .00
47.31
829.44
434,96
2,099.76
504 .96
354 .33
50,92
55.00
199.60
399.70
1,125.04
165.00
1,900.00

10,093.00
65,539.17

449.80

793.00

29.34
5.00

. 50.21
32.44
568.46
2,305.95
64.21
32.48
g2.92
149.22
2,878.90




